
 

 

SCHOOL  CALENDAR 
2020-2021 

 
  STUDENT 

DAYS 
TEACHER 

DAYS 

July 6, Monday - Independence Day Holiday   
    
August 26, Wednesday - In Service for All Instructional and Administrative Staff 1 5 
 27, Thursday  - In Service for All Instructional and Administrative Staff   
 31, Monday - First Day for Students   
    
September 4, Friday - Labor Day Holiday 20 20 
 7, Monday - Labor Day Holiday   
    
October 12, Monday - No School for Students 

 - In Service for All Instructional and Administrative Staff 
21 22 

    
November 25, Wednesday - Thanksgiving Holiday 17 17 
 26, Thursday - Thanksgiving Holiday   
 27, Friday - Thanksgiving Holiday   
 30, Monday - Thanksgiving Holiday   
    
December 24, Thursday - Winter Holiday 17 17 
 25, Friday - Winter Holiday   
 28, Monday - Winter Holiday   
 29, Tuesday - Winter Holiday   
 30, Wednesday - Winter Holiday   
 31, Thursday - Winter Holiday   
    
January 1, Friday - Winter Holiday 18 19 
 15, Friday - Teacher In-Service/SkillsUSA District Competition   
 18, Monday - Martin Luther King Holiday (1st Snow Make-up Day)   
    
February 15, Monday - Presidents’ Day (2nd Snow Make-up Day) 19 19 
    
March No Holidays 23 23 
    
April 1, Thursday  - Spring Holiday (3rd Snow Make-up Day) 19 19 
 2, Friday - Spring Holiday   
 5, Monday - Spring Holiday (4th Snow Make-up Day)   
    
May 31, Monday - Memorial Day Holiday 20 20 
    
June 9, Wednesday - Last Day for Students 7 8 

 10, Thursday - In Service for All Instructional and Administrative Staff   
 - Snow Make-up Days (11, 12, etc.) _______     _______ 
    182 189 
 *One in-service day for all instructional and administrative staff will be    
  held immediately following the last student day.   

 


